Coaxial Cable 141-8BM+
50Ω     8 inch     DC to 3 GHz     BNC Male
www.minicircuits.com    P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003    (718) 934-4500    sales@minicircuits.com PAGE 1 OF 4
™
HAND
FLEX
REV. A
ECO-018947

(14.9)
-
-
.57
 (14.5)
.59
(14.9)
    -
    -
.141±.003
(3.58±0.07)
 .163±.004
(4.14±0.10)
.05 1.27 27.26
KQ2160-8 8.00 203.20 .10 2.54 29.54
KQ2160-10 10.00 254.00 .10 2.54 31.83
KQ2160-12 12.00 304.80 .10 2.54 34.12
KQ2160-14 14.00 355.60 .15 3.81 36.40
KQ2160-18 18.00 457.20 .15 3.81 40.97
KQ2160-24 24.00 609.60 .15 3.81 47.83
    Unless otherwise specified dimensions are in inches (mm).
    Tolerances:  2Pl.  ± .03; 3Pl. ± .015
Note:
1. 141 Hand-FlexTM  Coaxial Cable.